
2018 Lady Devils Softball Schedule 

DATE   OPPONENT     LOCATION   TIMES 

Tues., Feb. 20  Walton     Walton   4 & 6 

Thurs., Feb 22  Graceville    Graceville  4 & 6 

Thurs. Feb. 27  Marianna    Marianna  4 & 6 

Thurs. March 1  Blountstown    HCHS   4 & 6 

Fri/Sat.Mar 2-3  Arnold Tournament   PCB   TBA 

Tues. March 6  Cottondale    Cottondale  4 & 6 

Thurs. March 8  Sneads     Sneads   4 & 6 

Friday, March 9  Walton     HCHS   4 & 6 

Tues., March 13 Graceville    HCHS   4 & 6 

Wed. March 14  Wakulla    HCHS   5  

Thurs. March 15 Cottondale    HCHS   4 & 6 

Fri. March 16  Clay County     Wakulla  TBA 

Fri. March 23  Niceville    Niceville  6 

Tues. March 27  Altha     HCHS   5 

Tues. April 3  Sneads     HCHS   6 

Fri. April 6  Altha     Altha   6 

Tues. April 10  Blountstown    Blountstown  6 

Thurs. April 12  Aucilla     Aucilla   4 

Fri. April 13  Marianna    HCHS   6 

Mon. April 16  Poplar Springs    HCHS   6 

Tues. April 17  Chiles     HCHS   5 

Thurs. April 19  Aucilla     HCHS   5 

Mon. April 23  District Tournament   Satellite location TBA 

Tues. April 24  District Tournament   HCHS   TBA 



Thurs. April 26   District Tournament   HCHS   TBA 

Thurs. May 3  Regional Semi-finals   TBA   4 or 7 

Tues. May 8  Regional Finals    TBA    4 or 7 

Wed-Fri May 16-19   State Championship   Vero Beach  TBA 

 

 

  

 

 

 


